

## City of Madison

City of Madison Madison, WI 53703 www.cityofmadison.com

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 66835 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Miscellaneous Status: Approved

File created: 8/5/2021 In control: COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

On agenda: Final action: 8/12/2021

Enactment date: Enactment #:

Title: CDA Resolution #4455 - Authorizing the CDA to enter into a Memorandum of Understanding with the

Dane County Housing Authority and the Dane County Homeless Services Consortium for the

administration of the Emergency Housing Voucher program.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

**Code sections:** 

Attachments: 1. CDA Res 4455.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
8/12/2021	1	COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY	Approve	
8/5/2021	1	COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY	Refer	

## Title

CDA Resolution #4455 - Authorizing the CDA to enter into a Memorandum of Understanding with the Dane County Housing Authority and the Dane County Homeless Services Consortium for the administration of the Emergency Housing Voucher program.